Product

Single-sided Adhesive Tape
EEG/ECG/EMG/EOG Prep gel
Alcohol prep pad wipes 200/pk
Electro abrading pads 10/pk
Coban (7.5cm x 4.5m) Latex
Free

Disposable RT Electrode 100/pk
Disposable Bact. Filter, 22mm
10/pk

Nafion Drying Tube 10/pk
Hydophobic filter 10/pk

Order number
GEL100
ELPREP
ALCPAD
ELPAD

WRAP1

EL508
AFT1

RX-AFT20-NAFION
R-X-AFT20-FILTER

Price (Not with any UF discount)
$16.00

$ 25.00

$4.80

$11.00

$9.50

$80.00
$42.00

$358.00
$37.00



